Tuition

Campus Support Fee
Capital Improvement Fee
Student Activity Fee
Orientation Fee (One-time)
Technology Fee

Health Insurance (waivable)*
MassPIRG (waivable)

TOTAL
w/o Health Insurance

Tuition

Campus Support Fee
Capital Improvement Fee
Student Activity Fee
Orientation Fee (One-time)
Technology Fee

Health Insurance (waivable)*
MassPIRG (waivable)

Per Semester

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

@

515.00
4,600.00
100.00
150.00
175.00
100.00
2,985.00
9.00

8,634.00
5,649.00

Per Semester

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

4,987.50
4,600.00
100.00
150.00
175.00
100.00
2,985.00
9.00

Per Year
1,030.00
9,200.00

200.00
300.00
175.00
200.00
2,985.00
18.00

14,108.00
11,123.00

Per Year
9,975.00
9,200.00

200.00
300.00
175.00
200.00
2,985.00
18.00

Tuition

Campus Support Fee
Capital Improvement Fee
Student Activity Fee
Orientation Fee (One-time)
Meal Plan

Housing (incl Technology Fee)
Health Insurance (waivable)*
MassPIRG (waivable)
TOTAL

w/o Health Insurance

Tuition

Campus Support Fee

Capital Improvement Fee
Student Activity Fee
Orientation Fee (One-time)
Meal Plan

Housing (Incl Technology Fee)

Health Insurance (waivable)*

Per Semester

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

515.00
4,600.00
100.00
150.00
175.00
2,325.00
3,490.00
2,985.00
9.00
14,349.00
11,364.00

Per Semester

LR R - R

4,987.50
4,600.00
100.00
150.00
175.00
2,325.00
3,490.00
2,985.00

LR R I - A -

LR R - R

Per Year
1,030.00
9,200.00
200.00
300.00
175.00
4,650.00
6,980.00
2,985.00
18.00
25,538.00
22,553.00

Per Year
9,975.00
9,200.00
200.00
300.00
175.00
4,650.00
6,980.00
2,985.00



