	Per Semester		Per Year		Per Semester		Per Year	
Tuition	\$	515.00	\$ 1,030.00	Tuition	\$	515.00	\$	1,030.00
Campus Support Fee	\$	4,600.00	\$ 9,200.00	Campus Support Fee	\$	4,600.00	\$	9,200.00
Capital Improvement Fee	\$	100.00	\$ 200.00	Capital Improvement Fee	\$	100.00	\$	200.00
Student Activity Fee	\$	150.00	\$ 300.00	Student Activity Fee	\$	150.00	\$	300.00
Orientation Fee (One-time)	\$	175.00	\$ 175.00	Orientation Fee (One-time)	\$	175.00	\$	175.00
Technology Fee	\$	100.00	\$ 200.00	Meal Plan	\$	2,325.00	\$	4,650.00
Health Insurance (waivable)*	\$	2,985.00	\$ 2,985.00	Housing (incl Technology Fee)	\$	3,490.00	\$	6,980.00
MassPIRG (waivable)	\$	9.00	\$ 18.00	Health Insurance (waivable)*	\$	2,985.00	\$	2,985.00
				MassPIRG (waivable)	\$	9.00	\$	18.00
TOTAL	\$	8,634.00	\$ 14,108.00	TOTAL	\$	14,349.00	\$	25,538.00
w/o Health Insurance	\$	5,649.00	\$ 11,123.00	w/o Health Insurance	\$	11,364.00	\$	22,553.00
	Per Semester		Per Year		Pe	er Semester		Per Year
Tuition	\$	4,987.50	\$ 9,975.00	Tuition	\$	4,987.50	\$	9,975.00
Campus Support Fee	\$	4,600.00	\$ 9,200.00	Campus Support Fee	\$	4,600.00	\$	9,200.00
Capital Improvement Fee	\$	100.00	\$ 200.00	Capital Improvement Fee	\$	100.00	\$	200.00
Student Activity Fee	\$	150.00	\$ 300.00	Student Activity Fee	\$	150.00	\$	300.00
Orientation Fee (One-time)	\$	175.00	\$ 175.00	Orientation Fee (One-time)	\$	175.00	\$	175.00
Technology Fee	\$	100.00	\$ 200.00	Meal Plan	\$	2,325.00	\$	4,650.00
Health Insurance (waivable)*	\$	2,985.00	\$ 2,985.00	Housing (Incl Technology Fee)	\$	3,490.00	\$	6,980.00
MassPIRG (waivable)	\$	9.00	\$ 18.00	Health Insurance (waivable)*	\$	2,985.00	\$	2,985.00